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2階平面図 面積表

項目

1階床面積

2階床面積

延床面積

建築面積

敷地面積

建蔽率 （％）

容積率 （％）

43.67

47.88

91.55

51.79

95.70

54.12

95.67

13.21

14.48

27.69

15.66

28.94

㎡ 坪

42.84 12.951階床面積（住居部分）

90.72 27.44延床面積（住居部分）
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